Power Supply Units
Power Supply HRPG-600-36
Features
	- Built-in active PFC function,PF>0.95
	- Forced air cooling by built-in DC with fan speed control function
	- High efficiency
	- Built-in remote sense function
	- Built-in remote ON-OFF control
	- Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temperature
Technical specifications:
AC input voltage range 85 ... 264 V AC (47 ... 63 Hz)
DC input voltage range 120 ... 370 V DC
AC input current (at 230 V) 5 A @ 230 VAC
Efficiency 89 %
DC output voltage 36 V DC (28.8 ... 39.6 V DC)
Rated current 17.50 A
Rated power 630 W
Dimensions (mm) 218x105x63,5 mm
© Kuhne electronic GmbH
Scheibenacker 3 | 95180 Berg | Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 9293 - 800 640
Fax: +49 (0) 9293 - 800 6420 Seite 1/1